2024 Morden Spring Magic Classic

CCPI1

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0112 Paul-Momodu, Zoe Steinbach 9.600 100G 9.35010.0G 9.425 100G 9.350 10.0G 37725 G
0109 Loewen, Beckette Morden 9.400 100G 9.100 100G 9.32510.0G 9.27510.0G 37.100 G
0119 Lozada, Scarlett Prair. Reign 9.400 100G 9.375100G 9.325100G 8.900 10.08 37.000 G
0134 Panchyshyn, Sophia Elites 9.300 100G 8.97510.08 9.275100G 9.275 100G 36.825 G
0129 Cleave, Kylie Eagles 9.200 100G 9.27510.0G 8.925 1008 9.200 10.0G 36.600 G
0100 Doell, Arya Morden 9.000 100G 9.17510.0G 9.275100G 8.950 1008 36.400 G
0108 Wall, Alexa Morden 9.200 100G 8.8751008 9.250 100G 9.050 10.0G 36.375 G
0127 Kiazyk, Peyton Eagles 9.100 100G 9.22510.0G 9.200 10.0G 8.850 1008 36.375 G
0124 Dreger, Henley Prair. Reign 9.000 100G 9.40010.0G 9.200100G 8.700 10.08 36300 G
0104 Krahn, Emersyn Morden 9.400 100G 8.67510.08 8.67510.08 9.525 100G 36.275 G
0125 Dasylva, Emilie Prair. Reign 9.000 100G 8.900 1008 9.250 100G 8.900 1008 36.050 G
0133 Olfert, Hailey Selkirk 9.000 100G 9.100 10.0G 9.050 10.0G 8.900 1008 36.050 G
0132 Hart, Payten Selkirk 8.800 100§ 8.800 1008 9.200 100G 9.125 100G 35.925 S
0120 Pososki, Oakley Prair. Reign 9.200 100G 8.82510.08 8.550 1008 9.225 100G 35.800 S
0114 Otsuji, Noa Southport 9.100 100G 8.67510.08 8.95010.08 9.000 10.0G 35.725 S
0130 Nelson, Daniella Eagles 8.900100S 9.075100G 8.900 10.05 8.800 10.08 35675 S
0113 Wood, Atlee Southport 9.200 100G 8.4501008 8.925 1008 9.025 10.0G 35.600 S
0131 Haynes, Abigail Eagles 9.500 100G 8.5501008 8.850 1008 8.700 1008 35.600 S
0111 Desorcy, Aliyah Steinbach §.800 10-0S 8.700 1008 9.200 100G 8.75010.08 35450 S
0121 Morales, Giada Prair. Reign 8.700 1008 9.200 100G 9.050 10.0G 8.500 1008 35.450 S
0106 Rachul, Hannah Morden 8.900 1008 8.22510.08 9.175 100G 9.100 10.0G 35.400 S
0110 Blais, Livvi Morden 9.500 100G 8.100 1008 9.15010.0G 8.650 1008 35.400 S
0105 Penner, Emily Morden 9.300 100G 8.000 1008 9.075 100G 8.800 10.08 35.175 S
0122 Tenjo, Samantha Prair. Reign 8.900 1008 7.900 1008 9.050100G 9.050100G 34900 S
0107 DeBekker, Amelia Morden 9.200 100G 8.350 1008 8.500 10.08 8.700 1008 34.750 S
0135 Edwards, Morgan Elites 8.600 10.0S 8.97510.08 8.075 1008 8.9751008 34.625 S
0102 Omidiora, Joanna Joy Morden 8.70010.0S 8.10010.0§ 8.92510.0§ 8.775 1008 34.500 S
0126 Volk, Emma St. Andrews 8.800 10.0S 8.2251008 8.000 1008 9.000 100G 34.025 S
0123 Bataller, Mirabelle Prair. Reign 8.700 100§ 8.300 1008 8.600 10.05 8.37510.08 33975 S
0103 Sura, Sahana Morden 9.000 100G 6.80010.0B 9.025 100G 8.6751008 33.500 S
0128 Chandler, Ashlyn Eagles 9.000 100G 6.700 10.-0B 8.750 10.08 8.700 1005 33.150 S
0117 Radcliffe, Annelise Gymcats 8.500 100§ 8.3751008 8.5751008 7.650 1008 33.100 S
0118 Pernarowski, Brooklyn Gymcats 8.600 100§ 7.350 1008 8.52510.08 8.57510.08 33.050 S
0115 Chubey, Beatrice Gymcats 8.700 100§ 8.000 1008 8.250 10.08 7.725 1008 32.675 S
0101 Siemens, Blakelee Morden 9.100 100G 6.85010.0B 8.625 1008 8.025 1008 32.600 S
CCPI

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0137 Wall, Aaryn Morden 9.400 100G 8.9751008 9.225100G 9.275 100G 36.875 G
0142 Friesen, Taylor Morden 9.10010.0G 9.200 100G 9.250 100G 9.200 100G 36.750 G
0136 Penner, Brielle Morden 9.200 100G 9.050 100G 9.12510.0G 9.250 10.0G 36.625 G
0143 Rempel, Thealyn Prair. Reign 9.100 100G 8.800 1008 9.025100G 9.250100G 36.175 G
0147 Otsuji, Kaiya Southport 9.200 100G 9.17510.0G 8.975 1008 8.750 1008 36.100 G
0145 Allen, Molly Southport 9.400 100G 8.57510.08 8.750 10.08 9.100 10.0G 35.825 S
0150 Gray, Brinnley Selkirk 8.80010-0S 8.92510.08 8.92510.08 9.150 100G 35800 S
0139 Sheldon , Jillian Morden 9.000 100G 8.7251008 8.900 1008 9.000 100G 35.625 S
0149 Volans, Brylee Southport 9.200 100G 8.10010.08 8.600 10.0S 9.15010.0G 35.050 S
0138 Klatt, Aria Morden 9.000 100G 7.85010.0B 8.900 10.0S 9.200 10.0G 34.950 S
0148 Massinon, Taylor Southport 9.100 100G 8.25010.08 8.65010.0S 8.950 1008 34.950 S
0151 Schroeder, Krystal Steinbach 9.200 100G 8.95010.08 7.700 10.0B 9.075 100G 34.925 S
0144 Yewish, Brynnley St. Andrews 8.900 10-0S 7.900 10.0B 9.025 100G 8.800 10.08 34625 S
0141 Wieler, Taylah Morden 9.100 100G 7.50010.0B 9.050 100G 8.825 1008 34.475 S
0140 Fehr, Reese Morden 8.700 1008 7.12510.0B 8.900 10.0S 8.600 1008 33.325 S
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2024 Morden Spring Magic Classic

CCP2 2015-2016

Num Name Club/Team
0220 Zajac, Charley Steinbach
0221 Robinson, Charlotte Steinbach
0210 Klippenstein, Emily Elites
0201 Manaigre, Zoe Prair. Reign
0216 Santilli-Vaudry, Italia Eagles
0215 Janzen, Evey Eagles
CCP2 2014 Group A

Num Name Club/Team
0246 Pauls, Lauren Prair. Reign
0240 Martens, Lux Morden
0259 Clarke, Haleigh Kips
0245 Mclaughlin, Charlee Prair. Reign
0239 Schmidt, Elizabeth Morden
0255 Kelso, Elliott Eagles
0244 Pososki, Kinsley Prair. Reign
0248 Korzeniowski, Madelyn Gymcats
CCP2 2014 Group B

Num Name Club/Team
0250 Wagner, Hailey Steinbach

0242 Makumi, Malaika
0243 Moss, Emma

0238 Piche, Coralie
0229 Berezowski, Jaycee
0258 Castillo, Olivia
0237 Falk, Brooklyn
0256 Pearce, Peighton

CCP2 2013

Num Name

0260 Garcia, Raven

0254 Knott, Makenna
0227 Oliver, Natileigh
0234 Heppner, Kezia
0241 Bataller, Madeline
0236 Dueck, Tymin

0231 Hiscock, Brianna
0226 Klassen, Nova
0228 Martindale, Tylie
0247 Solotwinski, Gemma
0235 Gacutan, Mackenzie

Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Morden
Selkirk
Kips
Morden
Eagles

Club/Team

Neepawa
Eagles
Southport
Morden
Prair. Reign
Morden
Elites
Southport
Selkirk
Gymcats
Morden

CCP2 2012 Group A

Num Name

0211 Bickerton, Brielle
0212 Brown, Hadley

0209 Anderlum, Emma-Leigh

0219 Woroniuk, Keira
0202 Teichroeb, Avalyn
0207 Driedger, Lily
0218 Kordalchuk, Asia
0203 Pauls, Beth

March 9, 2024

Club/Team

Eagles
Eagles
Elites
Steinbach
Morden
Morden

St. Andrews
Morden

6:37:21 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.100 1004
9.200 10.02T
9.400 10.01
9.20010.02T
8.30010.05
8.200 1006

Vault
Score Place
9.600 10.01
9.15010.03
9.10010.05
9.02510.06
8.47510.08
9.12510.04
8.95010.07
9.300 10.02

Vault
Score Place
9.20010.03
9.3751001
9.000 10.05T
9.32510.02
9.000 10.05T
8.900 1007
8.67510.08
9.100 1004

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.02T
9.25010.04T
9.42510.01
9.15010.06
8.95010.09
9.02510.08
9.400 10.02T
9.25010.04T
9.100 10.07
827510011
8.700 10010

Vault
Score Place
9.20010.03
9.30010.02
9.400 1001
9.000 10.05T
9.100 10.04
8.900 10.07
9.000 10.05T
5.000 1008

Ubars
Score Place
9.20010.02
8.9751003
9.32510.0]
8.150 1005
8.4501004
6.600 10-06

Ubars
Score Place
9.40010.0]
9.25010.02T
8.300 1007
8.500 1005T
9.25010.02T
8.550 1004
7.80010.08
8.500 1005T

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 10-04
9.15010.02
9.10010.03
9.200 1001
8.800 1006
8.500 1008
8.8501005
8.5501007

Ubars
Score Place
9.55010.0]
9.100 10.02
8.700 1004
8.550 1005T
8.8001003
8.450 1007
7.95010.010
7.35010.011
8.2001009
8.5501005T
8.400 1008

Ubars
Score Place
9.22510.0]
8.60010.03
8.700 1002
8.4501004
7.35010.08
7.700 10.06T
7.700 10.06T
7.900 10.05

Beam
Score Place
9.42510.0]
9.37510.02
8.95010.03
8.82510.05
8.85010.04
8.650 1006

Beam
Score Place
8.800 10.06T
8.900 10.04T
9.100 10.02
9.30010.01
9.000 10.03
8.800 10.06T
8.900 10.04T
8.30010.08

Beam
Score Place
9.000 10.02T
9.10010.0]
9.000 10.02T
8.700 1006
8.900 10.04
8.800 1005
8.300 1008
8.600 10.07

Beam
Score Place
9.30010.01T
9.30010.01T
8.600 1008
9.200 10.03T
9.100 10.05T
9.100 10.05T
9.200 10.03T
8.900 10.07
7.700 10.010
8.40010.09
7.40010.01]

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.0]
9.15010.03
8.800 10.06
9.025 10.04
9.200 10.02
8.900 1005
8.32510.08
8.72510.07

Floor
Score Place
9.35010.0]
9.300 10.02
9.000 10.03
8.800 1004
7.50010.06
82751005

Floor
Score Place
9.05010.01T
8.45010.07
9.05010.01T
8.5751005
8.600 1004
8.7751003
8.5251006
7.92510.08

Floor
Score Place
9.40010.01
8.850 1006
9.17510.03T
9.02510.05
8.800 1007
9.200 10.02
9.17510.03T
8.650 1008

Floor
Score Place
9.67510.0]
8.850 1005
9.300 10.02
9.07510.03
8.800 10:06T
8.950 1004
8.7751008
8.500 1009
8.80010.06T
8.250 10010
7.90010.01]

Floor
Score Place
9.050 10.02
9.12510.0]
8.87510.04
8.550 1006
8.950 1003
8.7751005
7.50010.08
8.300 1007

All-Around
Score Place
37.075 1
36.850 2
36.675 3
34975 4
33.100 5
31.725 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.850 1
35750 2
35550 3
35400 4
35325 5
35250 6
34175 17
34.025 8
All-Around
Score Place
36.600 1
36475 2
36.275 3
36.250 4
35500 5
35400 6
35.000 7
34900 8
All-Around
Score Place
37.925 1
36.500
36.025 3
35975 4
35650 5
35.525 6
35.325 7
34.000 8
33.800 9
33.475 10
32.400 11
All-Around
Score Place
36.725 1
36.175 2
35775 3
35.025 4
34.600 5
34.275 6
32525 7
29.925 8
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2024 Morden Spring Magic Classic

CCP2 2012 Group B

Num Name

0217 Wilson, Avie

0208 Penner, Taliya
0214 Melvin, Amelia
0205 Wall, Emayah
0213 Matheson, Makayla
0204 Schmidt, Coralee
0206 Verwey, Emerson
0200 LeSage, Aryanna

CCP2 2009-2011

Num Name

0270 Giesbrecht, Aria
0223 Dion, Victoria
0230 McNally, Olivia
0222 Sheppard, Bailey
0225 Walker, Hope
0253 Morley, Devyn
0257 Kennelly, Margeaux
0224 Lubkiwski, Sophie
0233 Griffin, Emery
0252 Melnyk, Zhanna
0251 Pchajek, Jaylee

CCP3 2015-2016

Num Name

0324 Doering, Zoey
0325 Rewucki, Rayna
0341 Hart, Ellie

0342 Thevenot, Sarah
0351 Miller, Journey

CCP3 2014

Num Name

0321 Dyck, Arabella
0354 Janssen, Madison

0340 Judd-Oyenuga, Demilola

0320 Lindsay, Isla
0348 Garner, Natalie
0334 Bueckert, Emily
0319 Meikle, Norah
0322 Lopes, Olivia

CCP3 2013

Num Name

0343 Zalliski, REAGAN
0346 Gulash, Leah

0339 Handy, Abigail
0318 Spitula, Hazel
0347 Olfert, Julia

0333 Earl, Chloe

0344 Reynolds, KYLIE
0332 St-Jean, Anjulia
0353 Laviolette, Harper

March 9, 2024

Club/Team

Neepawa
Morden
Eagles
Morden
Eagles
Morden
Morden
Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Morden
Southport
Selkirk
Southport
Southport
Eagles

Kips
Southport
Morden

St. Andrews
St. Andrews

Club/Team
Kips

Kips

Eagles

Eagles
Steinbach

Club/Team
Kips

Elites

Eagles

Kips

Selkirk
Morden

Kips

Kips

Club/Team

Neepawa
Selkirk
Eagles
Kips
Selkirk
Morden
Neepawa
Morden
Gymcats

6:37:21 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.300 10.02T
9.300 10.02T
9.400 1001
9.30010.02T
9.20010.05
9.000 1008
9.100 10.06T
9.10010.06T

Vault
Score Place
9.17510.08
9.47510.02
9.35010.04
9.52510.01
9.40010.03
9.22510.06
9.200 10.07
9.27510.05
8.72510.01]
9.100 10.09
8.97510010

Vault
Score Place
8.9501003
9.500 10.01
8.80010.04
9.400 10.02
8.05010.05

Vault
Score Place
9.300 10.03
8.97510.06
9.500 1001
9.200 10.04
9.400 10.02
9.000 1005
8.75010.07
8.500 1008

Vault
Score Place
9.25010.03
9.35010.02
9.65010.01
8.77510.09
9.05010.05T
9.200 10.04
8.950 1007
9.05010.05T
8.85010.08

Ubars
Score Place
9.600 1001
9.07510.03T
9.37510.02
8.8251005
9.07510.03T
8.450 1007T
8.4751006
8.4501007T

Ubars
Score Place
8.8501003T
8.700 1007
8.8501003T
9.000 10.02
8.750 1006
9.20010.01
8.800 1005
7.400 10010
7.30010.011
8.100 1008
8.050 1009

Ubars
Score Place
9.500 1001
8.900 1002
8.600 1003
7.700 1005
7.900 10-04

Ubars
Score Place
9.200 10.0]
9.10010.02
8.900 1003
8.1501007
8.80010.04
8.600 1005
8.35010.06
5.35010.08

Ubars
Score Place
8.550 1005
8.600 1004
9.10010.0
8.700 1003
8.900 1002
8.350 1006
8.000 1007
7.15010.08
7.000 1009

Beam
Score Place
9.250 10.04T
9.27510.03
9.300 10.02
9.125 1006
9.250 10.04T
9.42510.0]
9.000 10.07
8.85010.08

Beam
Score Place
9.50010.01
9.300 10.02T
9.300 10.02T
8.700 10.07
8.900 10.05
8.30010.01]
8.50010.010
8.600 10-08T
9.100 10.04
8.600 10.08T
8.800 10.06

Beam
Score Place
9.30010.01
8.300 1003
8.100 10.04
7.80010.05
8.900 1002

Beam
Score Place
8.800 10.04T
8.900 10.02T
9.000 10.0]
8.900 10.02T
8.800 10.04T
8.500 10.07
8.700 1006
8.40010.08

Beam
Score Place
9.300 10.0]
9.100 10.02T
8.30010.07T
8.800 10.04T
8.800 10.04T
7.900 10.09
9.100 10.02T
8.700 10.06
8.300 10.07T

Floor
Score Place
9.500 10.0]
9.32510.03
8.700 1008
9.250 10.04
8.900 1006
9.42510.02
9.000 10.05
8.82510.07

Floor
Score Place
9.35010.0]
9.22510.02
8.900 10.05T
8.8751007
8.850 1008
9.17510.03
8.500 1009
9.025 10.04
8.900 10.05T
8.22510010
7.77510011

Floor
Score Place
8.950 1002
8.650 1003
9.05010.0]
8.300 10.04T
8.300 10:04T

Floor
Score Place
9.000 10.02T
9.05010.01
8.350 1006
9.000 10.02T
8.050 1007
8.400 10.04T
8.40010.04T
7.45010.08

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.01T
9.15010.01T
8.60010.05
8.8501003
8.300 1006
8.800 1004
7.85010.07
7.60010.08
7.40010.09

All-Around
Score Place
37.650 1
36975 2
36.775 3
36.500 4
36425 5
36300 6
35.575 7
35225 8
All-Around
Score Place
36.875 1
36.700 2
36.400 3
36.100 4
35900 5T
35900 5T
35.000 7
34300 8
34.025 9T
34.025 9T
33.600 11
All-Around
Score Place
36.700 1
35350 2
34550 3
33.200 4
33.150 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.300 1
36.025 2
35750 3
35.250 4
35.050 5
34500 6
34200 7
29.700 8
All-Around
Score Place
36.250 1
36.200 2
35.650 3
35125 4
35050 5
34.250 6
33.900 7
32500 8
31550 9
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2024 Morden Spring Magic Classic

CCP3 2012

Num Name Club/Team
0337 DuPaul, Summer Eagles
0349 Hansen, Danika Steinbach
0338 Sun, Elva Eagles
0335 Preston, Ainsley Southport
0316 Johnson, Kaydance Kips
0317 Viscount, Madison Kips
0331 Loutchan, Abby Morden
0350 Buhler, Mercedes Steinbach
CCP3 2011

Num Name Club/Team
0315 Mazur-Young, Tianna Kips
0328 Martens, Raelyn Morden
0352 Laviolette, Emery Gymcats
0336 Fontaine, Alanna Eagles
0327 Piche, Madison Morden
0326 Loeppky, Ava Morden
0329 Wiebe, Tori Morden
0330 Turyshcheva, Viktoriia Morden
CCP3 2010

Num Name Club/Team
0310 Kamali, Leyla Eagles
0312 Cuppage, Abby Steinbach
0308 Nugent, MacKenna Kips
0309 Douma, Juliana Elites
0313 Maendel, Nevaeh Southport
0306 Nadolny, Heather Gymcats
0307 Scott, Lauren Gymcats
CCP3 2006-2009

Num Name Club/Team
0311 Allemendinger, Natalie Steinbach
0314 Speiss, Kayanna Neepawa
0302 Herlick, Emily Morden
0300 Rachul, Bo Morden
0303 Geake, Zoe Morden
0301 Lumgair, Rory Morden
0304 Graham, Cali Morden
0305 Teichroeb, Makaya Morden
CCP4 2013-2015

Num Name Club/Team
0413 Romeiro, Emma Eagles
0412 Green Unger, Rhythm Eagles
0414 Yeomans-murphy, Bentley Eagles
0415 Howe, Kennedie Steinbach

March 9, 2024 6:37:22 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.500 10.01
9.15010.06
9.45010.02
9.200 10.04T
8.850 1007
9.35010.03
8.45010.08
9.200 10.04T

Vault
Score Place
9.40010.02T
9.400 10.02T
9.600 1001
9.35010.04
9.000 1005
8.75010.06T
8.75010.06T
8.750 10.06T

Vault
Score Place
9.40010.03T
9.400 10.03T
9.60010.01T
9.60010.01T
9.200 10.06
9.30010.05
9.100 10.07

Vault
Score Place
9.20010.03
9.500 10.02
8.900 10.07
9.100 1004
9.000 10-05T
9.000 10.05T
9.600 1001
8.60010.08

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10-01T
8.700 1003
8.20010.04
9.00010.01T

Ubars
Score Place
9.050 1001
9.000 10-02
8.900 1003
7.95010.06
7.75010.07
6.700 1008
8.250 1004
8.1001005

Ubars
Score Place
9.25010.0]
8.5501002T
8.5501002T
8.300 1004
6.600 1006
7.000 10.05
6.55010.07
5.700 1008

Ubars
Score Place
9.45010.0]
8.450 1004
8.000 1006
8.8501003
8.95010.02
8.300 1005
6.900 10.07

Ubars
Score Place
8.200 10.04T
9.000 10.0]
8.9501002
8.3001003
8.20010.04T
7.500 10.06
6.600 10.07
6.35010.08

Ubars
Score Place
9.100 1001
8.300 1002
7.75010.03
6.85010.04

Beam
Score Place
9.10010.01T
9.10010.01T
7.80010.08
8.40010.05
9.000 10.03T
9.000 10.03T
8.300 1006
8.000 10.07

Beam
Score Place
8.800 10.02
8.300 10-03T
8.300 10.03T
8.30010.03T
9.00010.0]
7.700 10.06
7.50010.08
7.600 10.07

Beam
Score Place
9.20010.01
9.15010.02
8.800 10.04
9.05010.03
7.300 10.07
7.900 10.05
7.800 10.06

Beam
Score Place
8.850 1001
7.95010.05
8.45010.02
8.000 10.04
8.400 1003
7.100 10.07
7.20010.06
7.000 10.08

Beam
Score Place
8.750 1002
8.900 1001
7.900 10.04
8.10010.03

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.850 1002
8.750 1004
8.800 1003
8.700 1005
8.600 1006
7.75010.07
7.30010.08

Floor
Score Place
9.00010.0]
8.950 1002
8.700 1004
8.800 1003
7.25010.06
7.40010.05
7.15010.07
7.100 10.08

Floor
Score Place
9.050 10.02
8.75010.03
9.15010.0]
7.900 10.06
8.400 1004
8.150 1005
7.75010.07

Floor
Score Place
8.150 1002
7.55010.07
7.65010.06
7.900 10.04
7.700 10.05
8.100 1003
8.250100]
6.65010.08

Floor
Score Place
9.050 10.0]
9.000 10.02
8.6501003
8.30010.04

All-Around
Score Place
36.550 1
36.100 2
34900 3
34350 4
34300 5
33.650 6
32.750 7
32.600 8
All-Around
Score Place
36.450 1
35200 2
35150 3
34750 4
31850 5
30.850 6
29950 7
29.150 8
All-Around
Score Place
37.100 1
35.750 2
35550 3
35400 4
33850 5
33.650 6
31.550 7
All-Around
Score Place
34.400 1
34.000 2
33950 3
33.300 4T
33.300 4T
31.700 6
31.650 7
28.600 8
All-Around
Score Place
35.900 1
34.900 2
32500 3
32.250 4
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2024 Morden Spring Magic Classic

CCP42010-2011

Num Name Club/Team
0406 Winter, Jane Neepawa
0407 McRae, Chloe Elites
0408 Reid, Juliana Elites
0416 Berard, Leah Steinbach
0411 Vigini, Meadow Gymcats
0402 Dyck, Kelsey Morden
0403 Rusk, Cailey Selkirk
Num Name Club/Team
0404 Doerksen, Amelia Selkirk
0405 Zalliski, JAYDEN Neepawa
0400 Dyck, Nyah Morden
0409 Lark, Bethany Gymcats
Num Name Club/Team
0602 Giesbrecht, Aliyah Morden
0601 Cox, CHAYANNE Neepawa
0603 Bourgeois, Kassidy Morden
0604 Earl, Ava Morden
0600 Burgess, KAITLYN Neepawa
March 9, 2024 6:37:22 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.30010.03
9.200 10.04
9.100 1005
9.700 1001
9.600 10.02
8.800 10.06T
8.800 1006T

Vault
Score Place
8.800 1004
8.900 10.02T
9.000 1001
8.90010.02T

Vault
Score Place
9.30010.02
9.200 10.04
9.25010.03
9.400 10.01
8.700 1005

Ubars
Score Place
8.600 10.04T
8.850 1001
8.600 10.04T
8.7501003
8.800 1002
8.300 1006
7.30010.07

Ubars
Score Place
8.550 1001
8.4501002
7.95010.03
7.65010.04

Ubars
Score Place
9.100 1001
8.600 1002T
8.4501005
8.500 1004
8.6001002T

Beam
Score Place
8.900 10.02T
8.950 100
8.900 10.02T
8.600 10.04
8.35010.05
7.85010.06
7.200 10.07

Beam
Score Place
8.95010.02
9.05010.01
8.200 1003
7.900 10.04

Beam
Score Place
8.70010.0]
8.650 952
8.000 943
7.850 954
6.500 955

Floor
Score Place
9.000 10.02
8.650 1003
9.050 10.0]
8.55010.04
8.400 1005
7.45010.06
0.000 7

Floor
Score Place
9.05010.03
8.950 1004
9.100 10.01T
9.100 10.01T

Floor
Score Place
9.300 10.02
9.40010.0]
9.25010.03
9.050 10.04
8.400 895

All-Around
Score Place
35.800 1
35.650 2T
35.650 2T
35.600 4
35150 5
32400 6
23.300 7
All-Around
Score Place
35.350 1T
35.350 1T
34250 3
33.550
All-Around
Score Place
36.400 1
35850 2
34950 3
34800 4
32200 5
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